
ESN  -  Seraing (50m)  -  Du samedi 06 décembre 2025 au dimanche 07 décembre 2025
Championnat de District 2025

CLOSE Margot ESN/014765/1312 ans

2 50m Nage Libre 50m00:38,25 00:36,86 11

3 100m Nage Libre 50m01:26,15 01:22,47 11 00:39,07 (50m)

22 100m Brasse 50m01:52,70 01:45,20 9 00:51,21 (50m)

23 200m Brasse 50m59:59,99 03:46,74 6 00:52,42 (50m) - 01:48,82 (100m) - 02:47,60 (150m)

GABRIELE Lucie ESN/011821/1015 ans

2 50m Nage Libre 50m00:34,16 00:34,08 9

3 100m Nage Libre 50m01:13,44 01:15,08 6 00:35,05 (50m)

4 200m Nage Libre 50m02:39,63 02:42,73 10 00:36,53 (50m) - 01:17,23 (100m) - 02:00,02 (150m)

6 400m Nage Libre 50m05:29,36 05:27,92 3 00:36,74 (50m) - 01:16,98 (100m) - 01:58,81 (150m) - 02:40,19 (200m) - 03:22,11 (250m) 
04:04,32 (300m) - 04:47,17 (350m) 

8 800m Nage Libre 50m11:46,82 11:13,17 2 00:37,04 (50m) - 01:17,69 (100m) - 02:00,07 (150m) - 02:42,09 (200m) - 03:24,78 (250m) 
04:06,78 (300m) - 04:50,62 (350m) - 05:32,33 (400m) - 06:15,78 (450m) - 06:58,10 (500m) - 
07:41,08 (550m) 
08:23,16 (600m) - 09:06,27 (650m) - 09:48,98 (700m) - 10:31,45 (750m) 

18 100m Dos 50m01:23,18 01:29,18 8 00:43,37 (50m)

19 200m Dos 50m02:53,78 02:58,03 5 00:42,78 (50m) - 01:28,62 (100m) - 02:13,92 (150m)

GABRIELE Marie ESN/012212/1312 ans

2 50m Nage Libre 50m00:34,90 00:33,64 6

3 100m Nage Libre 50m01:19,06 01:12,52 6 00:34,51 (50m)

4 200m Nage Libre 50m03:02,52 02:38,53 4

18 100m Dos 50m01:32,28 01:28,18 10 00:42,70 (50m)

22 100m Brasse 50m01:59,75 01:48,22 11 00:51,07 (50m)

26 100m Papillon 50m01:39,78 01:41,53 6 00:46,51 (50m)

29 200m 4 Nages 50m03:15,50 03:14,55 5 00:46,33 (50m) - 01:34,83 (100m) - 02:32,68 (150m)

GARCIA GARCIA Cassan ESN/013877/1510 ans

3 100m Nage Libre canetons 50m01:32,10 01:23,12 7 00:39,45 (50m)

6 400m Nage Libre canetons 50m59:59,99 06:25,43 5 00:41,27 (50m) - 01:29,46 (100m) - 02:18,59 (150m) - 03:08,33 (200m) - 03:58,92 (250m) 
04:49,24 (300m) - 05:39,64 (350m) 
Gardon 10 ans 

18 100m Dos canetons 50m01:41,70 01:36,97 8 00:46,00 (50m)

22 100m Brasse canetons 50m01:50,51 01:42,54 3 00:49,45 (50m)

GARCIA GARCIA Monica ESN/012213/1312 ans

2 50m Nage Libre 50m00:36,72 00:35,50 9

3 100m Nage Libre 50m01:22,39 01:17,63 9 00:37,19 (50m)

4 200m Nage Libre 50m03:23,92 02:46,65 6

18 100m Dos 50m01:33,25 01:26,02 7 00:42,25 (50m)

22 100m Brasse 50m01:55,64 01:45,50 10 00:50,21 (50m)

GILLES Timéo  ESN/013865/1411 ans

3 100m Nage Libre 50m01:16,34 01:15,96 4 00:35,69 (50m)

6 400m Nage Libre 50m05:43,88 05:52,50 4 00:38,97 (50m) - 01:21,62 (100m) - 02:05,97 (150m) - 02:50,17 (200m) - 03:35,82 (250m) 
04:21,26 (300m) - 05:07,49 (350m) 

18 100m Dos 50m01:30,55 01:27,38 5 00:42,90 (50m)

22 100m Brasse 50m01:40,60 01:44,41 4 00:50,82 (50m)

26 100m Papillon 50m59:59,99 01:26,77 2 00:39,09 (50m)

29 200m 4 Nages 50m03:07,80 03:00,48 1 00:39,24 (50m) - 01:26,73 (100m) - 02:19,17 (150m)

30 400m 4 Nages 50m59:59,99 06:23,62 2 00:39,87 (50m) - 01:29,24 (100m) - 02:17,85 (150m) - 03:06,98 (200m) - 03:58,55 (250m) 
04:53,03 (300m) - 05:39,63 (350m) 



GOKER Elanur ESN/012342/1213 ans

2 50m Nage Libre 50m00:32,97 00:33,11 7

3 100m Nage Libre 50m01:12,11 01:12,42 5 00:35,21 (50m)

4 200m Nage Libre 50m02:41,73 02:41,34 3 00:36,31 (50m) - 01:17,41 (100m) - 02:00,04 (150m)

18 100m Dos 50m01:29,29 01:30,15 7 00:44,18 (50m)

26 100m Papillon 50m01:24,21 01:23,17 5 00:39,59 (50m)

27 200m Papillon 50m59:59,99 03:19,78 3 00:40,46 (50m) - 01:31,67 (100m) - 02:26,65 (150m)

29 200m 4 Nages 50m03:16,35 03:06,62 7 00:37,72 (50m) - 01:29,07 (100m) - 02:25,83 (150m)

IONASCU Victor ESN/014688/1411 ans

2 50m Nage Libre 50m00:36,54 00:35,13 3

3 100m Nage Libre 50m01:22,74 01:18,78 7 00:37,87 (50m)

4 200m Nage Libre 50m59:59,99 02:52,23 4 00:38,26 (50m) - 01:22,18 (100m) - 02:07,76 (150m)

22 100m Brasse 50m01:46,08 01:44,05 3 00:49,79 (50m)

23 200m Brasse 50m59:59,99 03:47,42 3 00:52,77 (50m) - 01:51,08 (100m) - 02:50,73 (150m)

29 200m 4 Nages 50m59:59,99 03:19,33 4 00:47,20 (50m) - 01:40,91 (100m) - 02:38,87 (150m)

JANSSEN Nicolas ESN/015334/0817 ans

2 50m Nage Libre 50m59:59,99 00:26,65 2

3 100m Nage Libre 50m59:59,99 00:58,19 2 00:28,49 (50m)

4 200m Nage Libre 50m59:59,99 02:08,29 2 00:28,70 (50m) - 01:00,20 (100m) - 01:34,00 (150m)

6 400m Nage Libre 50m59:59,99 04:36,16 1 00:30,04 (50m) - 01:04,00 (100m) - 01:39,21 (150m) - 02:15,06 (200m) - 02:50,27 (250m) 
03:25,93 (300m) - 04:01,68 (350m) 

18 100m Dos 50m59:59,99 01:09,27 3 00:33,54 (50m)

26 100m Papillon 50m59:59,99 01:07,90 3 00:31,10 (50m)

LIBERT Timothe ESN/011807/1114 ans

2 50m Nage Libre 50m00:28,88 00:27,75 1

3 100m Nage Libre 50m01:03,92 01:00,44 1 00:29,14 (50m)

18 100m Dos 50m01:13,03 01:10,36 3 00:34,45 (50m)

19 200m Dos 50m02:35,95 02:34,65 2 00:36,58 (50m) - 01:17,65 (100m) - 01:57,76 (150m)

26 100m Papillon 50m01:08,06 01:05,82 1 00:32,17 (50m)

27 200m Papillon 50m02:55,07 02:40,50 2 00:33,64 (50m) - 01:12,54 (100m) - 01:57,02 (150m)

29 200m 4 Nages 50m02:34,65 02:32,58 3 00:32,12 (50m) - 01:12,62 (100m) - 01:59,74 (150m)

30 400m 4 Nages 50m05:48,65 05:39,07 2 00:34,20 (50m) - 01:14,50 (100m) - 01:58,60 (150m) - 02:41,12 (200m) - 03:30,90 (250m) 
04:19,65 (300m) - 04:59,12 (350m) 

MAKA Nicolas ESN/008707/0916 ans

3 100m Nage Libre 50m01:02,24 01:00,70 2 00:29,53 (50m)

6 400m Nage Libre 50m04:40,02 04:39,39 1 00:30,87 (50m) - 01:05,52 (100m) - 01:41,70 (150m) - 02:17,98 (200m) - 02:54,38 (250m) 
03:30,57 (300m) - 04:07,10 (350m) 

10 1500m Nage Libre 50m18:03,57 18:18,20 1 00:32,24 (50m) - 01:08,77 (100m) - 01:45,54 (150m) - 02:22,31 (200m) - 02:59,47 (250m) 
03:36,61 (300m) - 04:13,83 (350m) - 04:50,92 (400m) - 05:28,27 (450m) - 06:04,69 (500m) - 
06:40,58 (550m) 
07:16,92 (600m) - 07:54,30 (650m) - 08:31,51 (700m) - 09:08,37 (750m) 

22 100m Brasse 50m01:17,77 01:15,17 1 00:36,91 (50m)

23 200m Brasse 50m02:49,34 02:50,33 1 00:37,21 (50m) - 01:20,51 (100m) - 02:06,45 (150m)

29 200m 4 Nages 50m02:29,99 02:33,52 2 00:33,94 (50m) - 01:14,49 (100m) - 01:58,69 (150m)

30 400m 4 Nages 50m05:25,33 05:24,67 2 00:35,02 (50m) - 01:15,62 (100m) - 01:58,65 (150m) - 02:40,32 (200m) - 03:25,87 (250m) 
04:10,95 (300m) - 04:48,01 (350m) 

PARISIS Nell ESN/012796/1114 ans

2 50m Nage Libre 50m00:31,67 00:31,38 4

3 100m Nage Libre 50m01:10,07 01:08,77 5 00:32,40 (50m)

4 200m Nage Libre 50m02:42,36 02:35,46 2 00:35,06 (50m) - 01:14,64 (100m) - 01:55,85 (150m)

18 100m Dos 50m01:23,20 01:22,69 4 00:39,20 (50m)

19 200m Dos 50m03:02,75 02:58,67 4 00:39,37 (50m) - 01:24,01 (100m) - 02:11,74 (150m)

22 100m Brasse 50m01:46,69 01:43,65 5 00:49,49 (50m)



PECCHINI Andrea ESN/013973/1312 ans

2 50m Nage Libre 50m00:36,14 00:32,72 5

3 100m Nage Libre 50m01:23,88 01:13,10 6 00:34,39 (50m)

6 400m Nage Libre 50m59:59,99 05:50,80 4 00:37,95 (50m) - 01:21,60 (100m) - 02:04,85 (150m) - 02:49,24 (200m) - 03:35,18 (250m) 
04:20,93 (300m) - 05:07,47 (350m) 

18 100m Dos 50m01:43,53 01:26,59 7 00:41,33 (50m)

19 200m Dos 50m59:59,99 03:06,10 5 00:44,02 (50m) - 01:31,22 (100m) - 02:19,79 (150m)

SOUMAH Marie ESN/015080/1411 ans

22 100m Brasse 50m59:59,99 01:48,29 8 00:51,79 (50m)

TOUSSAINT Anaelle ESN/012214/1312 ans

3 100m Nage Libre 50m01:15,47 01:13,74 7 00:34,64 (50m)

4 200m Nage Libre 50m02:56,82 02:37,39 3 00:35,05 (50m) - 01:14,56 (100m) - 01:57,11 (150m)

6 400m Nage Libre 50m06:04,90 05:35,02 4 00:35,55 (50m) - 01:16,22 (100m) - 01:58,98 (150m) - 02:41,51 (200m) - 03:24,57 (250m) 
04:08,29 (300m) - 04:52,65 (350m) 

8 800m Nage Libre 50m59:59,99 11:25,16 2 00:34,87 (50m) - 01:14,88 (100m) - 01:56,72 (150m) - 02:39,02 (200m) - 03:23,17 (250m) 
04:06,52 (300m) - 04:51,23 (350m) - 05:34,48 (400m) - 06:19,75 (450m) - 07:03,67 (500m) - 
07:48,76 (550m) 
08:32,19 (600m) - 09:16,41 (650m) - 10:00,09 (700m) - 10:43,49 (750m) 

18 100m Dos 50m01:31,93 01:27,84 8 00:41,63 (50m)

19 200m Dos 50m03:09,00 03:03,74 3 00:41,60 (50m) - 01:28,83 (100m) - 02:16,59 (150m)

22 100m Brasse 50m01:41,98 01:41,48 8 00:47,97 (50m)

23 200m Brasse 50m03:43,75 03:32,29 3 00:47,95 (50m) - 01:40,93 (100m) - 02:37,88 (150m)

ZAMBITO Mirko ESN/012809/1213 ans

3 100m Nage Libre 50m01:10,66 01:04,59 3 00:30,84 (50m)

6 400m Nage Libre 50m05:34,48 04:59,02 3 00:32,42 (50m) - 01:09,43 (100m) - 01:47,63 (150m) - 02:26,44 (200m) - 03:04,87 (250m) 
03:43,49 (300m) - 04:22,02 (350m) 

10 1500m Nage Libre 50m59:59,99 19:41,23 1 00:35,21 (50m) - 01:14,97 (100m) - 01:54,50 (150m) - 02:33,99 (200m) - 03:13,49 (250m) 
03:52,56 (300m) - 04:32,21 (350m) - 05:11,41 (400m) - 05:50,89 (450m) - 06:30,06 (500m) - 
07:09,51 (550m) 
07:48,82 (600m) - 08:28,12 (650m) - 09:06,51 (700m) - 09:46,31 (750m) 

22 100m Brasse 50m01:36,11 01:28,59 1 00:40,97 (50m)

23 200m Brasse 50m59:59,99 03:07,24 1 00:40,95 (50m) - 01:28,03 (100m) - 02:17,43 (150m)

29 200m 4 Nages 50m02:52,32 02:42,71 4 00:34,30 (50m) - 01:18,13 (100m) - 02:06,77 (150m)

30 400m 4 Nages 50m06:18,84 05:48,17 4 00:36,42 (50m) - 01:19,81 (100m) - 02:06,45 (150m) - 02:51,18 (200m) - 03:39,09 (250m) 
04:29,32 (300m) - 05:09,46 (350m) 

Equipe ESN Dames  1 ESN/015334/08

54 4 x 100m 4 Nages 50m59:59,99 06:09,83 3 00:44,87 (50m) - 02:21,32 (150m) - 04:00,91 (250m) - 04:55,35 (300m) - 05:28,72 (350m) 
GARCIA GARCIA Monica / IONASCU Victor / GABRIELE Marie / PECCHINI Andrea 

Equipe ESN Dames  2 ESN/013973/13

33 4 x 100m Nage Libre 50m59:59,99 05:17,53 3 00:38,80 (50m) - 01:20,73 (100m) - 01:59,81 (150m) - 02:44,36 (200m) - 03:21,45 (250m) 
04:02,59 (300m) - 04:36,88 (350m) 
IONASCU Victor / CLOSE Margot / GARCIA GARCIA Monica / PECCHINI Andrea 


